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1. Record Owner/Site Address: o -
. . - * F
Sean Michael Flatley & Gina Maria Flatley Landscaping Plant List 142 W 87th Street Q
142 87th Street West Unit . . . Sea Isle, Cape May County, NJ —
Sea Isle, NJ 08243 Symbol Botanical Name | Common Name Size Quantity Zone R2 (Two Family Residential District) ‘—m E "
2. Source of title: —_—— Use: Single Family Home i o |2 X
Deed Book 4157, Page 464 - — - i ()] %@
Block 72.03, Lot 868 Required Existing Proposed Conforming G <
. Juniperus o i . .
3. Property Information: . .p- "Hillspire" 15'-30' Tall Minimum Lot Area 5,000 SF 5,650 SF 5,650 SF Conforming S
Lot Area=5,650 S.F Virginiana : T ATy 1 Minimum Lot Frontage 50 FT 56.5 FT 55FT Conforming o
Zone=R2 (Two Family Residential) O ifili Juniper 5-15' Wide P . c B
upressinia Minimum Yard, Front 15FT 25.8 FT 25.8FT Conforming a LY
. .. . o (S}
4. Boundary and Physical Improvements shown are from a Minimum Yard, Side S5FT S5.4FT 54FT Conforming o] S g E
field by Kates Schneider Engi i fi d — -
olr? O(f:c:l\ylzz 6,y 200233 chneider Engineering performe Shrubs Minimum Yard, Rear 20 FT 20FT 20 FT Conforming T NEE:s: N § § O
. . . . Accessory Structure Rear Setback S5FT N/A 5FT Conforming o i Th N 3 o
5. This survey was performed without the benefit of a Viburnum Maple-Leaved 4'-6'Tall - 3 . SO LT H CD o
current title report, which would disclose any rights ot . i 1 Accessory Structure Front Yard Setback 15FT 15FT 15FT Conforming . o S AVENUE -t = Z
: port. y rignts, Acerifolium Viburnum 2'-6' Wide : bl TR = 1T « [TITITT = © 0
reservations, easements, etc. of record. Minimum Distance Between Accessory Non-Conforming - . hie %
= C
6. Sea Isle City Board Approval: Structure and Principal Structure 10FT N/A 5FT Variance Required ! 8’ 8
o o Maximum Coverage, Impervious 70% 68.6% 71.5% Conforming™ . '-'_J 3
Cletha Alnifolia | "Hummingbird" 2'-4' Tall . - - = D © >
) N I 4 §26-36b. Impervious surface coverage allances may be offset a maximum of five percent above the c o
Hummingbird Summersweet 3'-5'Wide . . . L . . ow
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General Note: N {3/4™¢ CLEANJSTONE \//\\>/< o S, 25
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1. The Pool Contractor is to contact the Municipal Engineer to \\ T \//\\4 Marafi 140N | S = N
_ . N . . ’/\/ \/ T 11 1 O S c 5
setup a pre—construction meeting prior to construction upon /\ < Geotextile A S o
< \S =1 s
approval. Y - ) 7, Fiter Fabric : Al : A S, b2
A \& 3 c = ‘0 =
2. Pool Must Maintain 2' of Concrete Hardscaping Surrounding Pool. >§\/ < 4y //§\<// i i AA. ||| i Block 88.02 i Block 88.02 AA. H c 3 9“:;
N /\//\ ' | Block 88.02 Lot 2. ) ' O £ ° 8
TR g Block 88.02 Block 88.02 Block 88.02 Block 88.02 Block 88.02 Block 88.02 Block 88.02 o - Lot 1 , v oe
\\//,\\//,\\/}\\ ’//'\//\\\//\\\GR\B\S\?UI;I\BEB\S\UI%{(/;‘DE Lot 4.02 Lot 4.01 Lot 3 Lot 2 Lot 1 , | Lot 4.02 Lot 4.01 Lot 3 o Proposed 6 I-;gh | e LT 5t
” A/ AAaas Found : Found Te) Vinyl Fence w i ot @O
12 Perforated Pipe Pin W/cap NB5° 34' 24"W | Pin W/cap \| N65° 34' 24"\ 16378 . 6558 Self-Latching Gate| + 6654 | = g
h 56.50 aa | 56.50 | Proposed 4' Wide_J[7:3513C.0) \ ( Proposed Nylépllast < -
Existing P . | Pool Landscape Buffer W _gra::n IBE?S|n 710
Fence . *7089 | | Setback rate Elev.=7. ™
. 7. 7 Pi =4, N
Stormwater Management X , , Existing % 7.139 == oz Proposed 2 ] . i:_al::;v .4 00 | % -
o Fence @) Wide Concret . | 5 © NI £ €
Per the City of Sea Isle Zoning Ordinance §26-38 the following calculations were completed L o [ 1 | @) Around F:°°| \, [ 1 | S 5; Q8 S
using the TR55 Method. N o | - S 2.0 N o rPgw=xg
- - | — : = - | Proposed 4'x13’ 250 0CD
i - > - : ' ' B A 24 A o . , b - . ' : Concrete ' 3% Recharge Trench 2 % S5 39
Storage required for a 25 Year Storm: at pa . o 0 . . . . -8 oy ‘A , a f pa’ +7.211 o F7.387 - Walkway o ol | n=zL -é)_z_
Drainage Area (area of the proposed improvements) A =210sf o : A g Outdoor S "~ Concrete : . | o : A Outdoor . -O 7. Se720| | I © 5 'ch ;Q %
Runoff Curve Number (impervious surfaces): CN =98 o ' P |om oA 5 %ower b Wg[kwqy ' o , | e . . . Shower "\ G Proposed .Nylopiast N g op@ £
Rainfall Amount (per NJ BMP ch.5 Table 5-1 for Cape May County) P=6.34in : ' o * 4 4 <| , 7207 I o i 4 4 L  Drain Basin So
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TR55 equation 2-4: S=1000/CN — 10 S =0.204in ~ : val o ’ 40 Proposed 8 LF of
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. , Duplex ' o . : Duplex Equipment Installe . P "Wall Pipe Tied to
TR55 equation 2-3: Q=(P-0.25)?/(P+0.8S) Qas =0.508 ft ¥ g = Above DFE 12.0’ Hb.231 Y7101 Downspout E
Block 88.02 1 | Ny Block 88.02 +6.610 T
Lot 26, 27, o , ] g Lot 26, 27, o g
Volume of Runoff: V=QxA Vs =107 cf & 28.01 < . A | & 28.01 -4 |
Required Storage Volume: Vieq =30% X V25 Vieg =32 cf s A o i § | ~N— A p | ~N—
Spacing between horizontal or vertical members must not exceed 4" ) A | | 8 A . | | 8
™ Recharge Trench Storage Capacity: I I ' o o | | €3 o 5 . . , | €3
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1. Access gates must comply with the same height and clearance requirements as the rest : ) < | | : “ 7.217 / |
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the pool, and must have a self latching/locking device. | - | | | |
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